1995 SEASON STATS

INDIVIDUAL PASSING

PLAYER ATT
C. Hill 96
W. Smith 23
B. Stroud 3
C. Robey 5
TOTAL 127

INDIVIDUAL RUSHING

PLAYER TC
Q. Holley 132
N. Sturrock 125
D. Gonzalez 112
J. Wegener 38
J. Hartin 33
S. McClure 13
K. Matta 12
W. Smith 10
C. Robey 4

L. Rideaux 3

S. Rubeck 3

C. Hill 29
TOTAL 514

INDIVIDUAL RECEIVING

PLAYER
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A. Westcott
Q. Holley

J. Wegener
B. Rosenberg
D. Gonzalez
B. Stroud

N. Sturrock
J. Conaway
T. Giraud

S. McClure
M. Beirne
TOTAL
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PUNTING
PLAYER NO
B. Devore 34

N. Mueller 3
TOTALS

COMP

38
12

53

YARDS

787
613
464
311
133
81
42
29
22

-28
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YARDS

230
96
96
71
53
38
18
19
15

653

YARDS

1186
104

YARDS PASS %

403
159
66
14
642

APC

6.0
4.9
4.1
8.2
4.0
6.2
3.5
2.9
5.5
2.7
2.0

5.1

APR

15.3
6.5
24.0
17.8
13.3
12.7
6.0
9.5
7.5
9.0
8.0
12.3

AVG.

34.9
34.6

39.5
52.1
67.3
20.0
41.7
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34
13
41
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PUNT RETURN

PLAYER

B. Stroud
D. Gonzalez
TOTALS

KICKOFF RETURN

PLAYER

D. Gonzalez
Q. Holley
K. Noyes
K. Matta
J. Wegener
TOTALS

INTERCEPTIONS

PLAYER

K. Noyes
G. Irons

J. Patterson
B. Glover
TOTALS

SCORING
PLAYER

N. Sturrock
J. Hartin

D. Gonzalez
J. Wegener
B. Devore

Q. Holley

K. Matta

B. Rosenberg
R. Pierce

TOTAL
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YARDS
70

24
94

YARDS
201
96
13
12

324

YARDS
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TD REC

APR

5.8
6.0
5.9

APR

18.2
24.0
13.0
12.0
2.0
18

TD
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LG
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1

LG

14

14

LG
34
45
13
12

45

FG

TTL

50
24
30
24
28
18



PLAYER

ADAMS
BAKER
CORMIER
DAVIDSON
DECK
DEVORE
DOUGHARTY
FULLER
GERASIMOCOWZ
GILLENWATER
GLOVER
HARTIN
IRONS
KELLEY
LYON
MADISON
MAGLIO
MATTA
NOYES
OXLEY
PATTERSON
PEACE
REYNDERS
RIDEAUX
ROSENBERG
RUBECK
STEWART
STROUD
SUNDERMAN,S.
TAYLOR
USELTON
VANN
WARREN
WEGENER
WESTCOTT
TOTALS

TEAM TOTALS
OFFENSE

Points

Avg Points
Rushing Yds
Passing Yds
Total Yds
Avg Yards
Fumbles Lost
Interceptions

DEFENSE SP TEAM TOTAL TACKLES

FUM

FUM BLOCK

TACKLES TACKLES TACKLES NEG YDS SACKS HURRIES REC CAUSE PASS
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17.3
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642
3138
285.3
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DEFENSE

Paints

Avg Points
Rushing Yds
Passing Yds
Total Yds
Avg Yards
Fumbles Rec
Interceptions

116
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115
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1125
1101
2226
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3 3
2 2
3
2
6 4
1 1
3
3
15 18

SEASON RESULTS

Opponent
Kingwood

Aldine Nimitz
Humble

Pasadena Rayburn
Pasadena Dobie
A&M Consolidated
Tomball

Huntsville

Bryan

Conroe

*Jersey Village

3 1

1

5

2 1

2

2

1
16 2

WI/L/T  Score

w 17-7
w 14-7
L 10-11
w 27-7
L 6-7
w 28-21
w 21-14
w 22-6
L 18-21
w 21-7
L 6-7

* denotes playoff game
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